il
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CLUES ACROSS

1. Sloping position
5. Descendant of a notable family

10. Following accepted norms

12. Root vegetable

14. Having a shape that reduces
drag from air

16. Integrated circuit

18. Records electric currents
of the heart

19. Used to anoint

20. Japanese city

22. After B

23. Muffles

25. Pass over

26. Vase

27. Soft touch

28. A baglike structure in a plant
or animal

30. Patti Hearst's captors

31. Israeli politician

33. Degrade

CLUES DOWN

Hill or rocky peak

Initial public offering

Type of light

Test

Flaky coverings

Former NFLer Newton

Part of the eye

Roman god of the underworld
Negative

Indiana pro basketball player
Replaces lost tissue

Denotes one from whom

title is taken

Historic college hoops
tournament

17. Hut by a swimming pool

18. Defunct European monetary unit
21. Feeds on insects

23. Adult male

24. Melancholic

NN =

©

10.
11.
13.

15.

35
37
38
40
41

42.
44.
45.
48.
50.
52.

53.
55.
56.
57.
58.
63.
65.
66.
67.

27.
29.

32

34.
35.
36.
39.
40.
43.
44.
46.
47.
49.
51.
54.
59.
60.
61.
62.
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. Type of wrap

. Polyurethane fabric

. Avoids capture

. Vegetarians avoid it

. Decay

Soviet Socialist Republic
Vessel to bathe in

Inches per minute (abbr.)
Frosts

Dipped into

Controversial replay system
in soccer

Comforts

Needed for yoga

Ands/

South Dakota

Printing system

Dramatic works set to music
Highest points

Social division

Used to treat Parkinson’s disease

Sheets of glass

Slang for famous person

. Not good

“Ghetto Superstar” singer
The “World” is one

Used to make guacamole
Midway between south and southwest
Wet dirt

Ancient Egyptian name

Set of four

Strips

Wife

More dried-up

Socially inept person

Clusters on fern fronds

Bar bill

Prefix indicating “away from”
Very important person

Fiddler crabs

. Special therapy



